Cage Code #35848

6 N_. m : h Q h b Tin# 930372974

To: Darrick Deeter

Date: 2/14/2020

Quote # 02142020-GA1

Terms: Prepay

Freight: CONUS FOB ORGIN

Quotation valid for 90 days.

From: Gholam Afshar

Title: Title: Account Representative
Company: Whitestown Metro PD Fax:
Fax: Phone: 503-646-9171 x4817
Phone: 317-769-2677 Email: gafshar@leupold.com
Email: ddeeter i Pages: 1
L Packing | MIL-STD-129 . cocC .
Part # Qty. Description Type  abals Unit Price Requirsd Extended Price
119688 42 DeltaPoint Pro 2.5 MOA Dot Standard No $260.40 No $10,936.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Item Count 42 Sub Total $10,936.80
Shipping Charges $0.00
Notes: Order Total $10,936.80

Terms and Conditions of Sale: (Note: Government Direct Pricing. Channel Pricing will be higher.)

1. Standard Leupold & Stevens military terms and conditions shall apply and take precedence over any other documents or conflicting terms and conditions.

2. Products are quoted on a FFP (Fixed Firm Price) basis.

3. Assertion of Commerciality. All products are an extension of the current commercial Leupold product lines from Leupold & Stevens.

4. Lead Times and delivery are the following:

a. Currently running 90 days ARO (After Receipt of a valid order) and is subject to change based upon the availability of components at the time of order.

b. Please allow for early delivery without penalty or additional cost to Government.




